2019 Board Meetings Schedule (Proposed)

CURRENT DATES

PROPOSED DATES

LOCATION

Monday, April 15

Friday, April 12

Cedar Park Office

Monday, May 20

Friday, May 17

Johnson City HQ Auditorium

Monday, June 17

Saturday, June 22

Horseshoe Bay Resort

Monday, July 15

Friday, July 19

Johnson City HQ Auditorium

Monday, August 19

Friday, August 23

Johnson City HQ Auditorium

Monday, September 16

Friday, September 13

Coke Stevenson Center, Junction

Monday, October 21

Friday, October 25

Bertram Office

Monday, November 18

Friday, November 22

Johnson City HQ Auditorium

Monday, December 16

Friday, December 20

Johnson City HQ Auditorium




